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a Week Starting 31-Mar a
P R126471 Sunday 6-Apr 200 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway WinterFaith Shelter Walk 
a Week Starting 7-Apr a
I R130734 Saturday 12-Apr 11-Apr 500 Yes GGP-Great Highway Noriega Ocean Beach Park Opening Day Party
I R126481 Saturday 12-Apr 85 No Lake Merced Area Space to park two trailers in east lot West Coast Scholastics - Saturday Practice
P R126300 Sunday 13-Apr 100 No Aptos Playground Field and Paved Pathway Sunnyside Elementary School Fun Run
P R127039 Sunday 13-Apr GGP-Great Highway Great Highway at Taraval DSE Great Highway Lands End 10k
I R126481 Sunday 13-Apr 500 Yes Lake Merced Area South Lake, Harding Road West Coast Scholastic Rowing Championships
a Week Starting 14-Apr a
P R131527 Saturday 19-Apr 300 Yes GGP-Great Highway Irving to Lawton Easter on the Way
I R131408 Saturday 19-Apr 120 No Lake Merced Area South Lake, Harding Road Kahle Cup
P HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Apr x Easter
a Week Starting 21-Apr a
I R132422 Tuesday 22-Apr 50 No Lake Merced Area North Lake Wilderness Inquiry - Canoemobile
I R132422 Wednesday 23-Apr 50 No Lake Merced Area North Lake Wilderness Inquiry - Canoemobile
I R126492 Saturday 26-Apr 100 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway Every Day is Earth Day 5K
I R126500 Sunday 27-Apr 500 No Lake Merced Area North Lake, Harding Road CDBA Youth Race
a Week Starting 28-Apr a
P R126977 Saturday 3-May 70 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking Lot, Perimeter Pathway SFFD Jim Gallagher Interstation Competition
a Week Starting 5-May a
a Week Starting 12-May a

R132280 Thursday 15-May 200 No GGP-Great Highway Judah Bike to Wherever Day 
I R126501 Saturday 17-May 500 No Lake Merced Area North Lake, Harding Road CDBA Regatta
a Week Starting 19-May a
a Week Starting 26-May a
P HOLIDAY Monday 26-May x Memorial Day
P R126904 Saturday 31-May 75 Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking Lot, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC Training Run Meeting Location
a Week Starting 2-Jun a
a Week Starting 9-Jun a
I R104706 Friday 13-Jun 1000 Yes Stern Grove Concert Meadow Urban School Graduation

admin Saturday 14-Jun 500 Yes Stern Grove Pine Lake Stern Grove Pop Up
R126529 Sunday 15-Jun 14-Jun 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival

a Week Starting 16-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 19-Jun x Juneteenth

R126529 Sunday 22-Jun 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival
a Week Starting 23-Jun a

date ok Saturday 28-Jun 500 Yes GGP-Great Highway Judah Stern Grove Pop Up
P R126904 Saturday 28-Jun 75 Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking Lot, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC Training Run Meeting Location

R126529 Sunday 29-Jun 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival
a Week Starting 30-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Friday 4-Jul x Independence Day

R126529 Sunday 6-Jul 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival
a Week Starting 7-Jul a
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P R126778 Thursday 10-Jul 75 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway DSE Summer Series 
I R130127 Friday 11-Jul 800 No Merced Heights Playground Basketball and Volleyball Courts OMI/Lakeview Family Day

R126529 Sunday 13-Jul 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival
a Week Starting 14-Jul a
P R126778 Thursday 17-Jul 75 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway DSE Summer Series 

R126529 Sunday 20-Jul 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival
a Week Starting 21-Jul a
P R126778 Thursday 24-Jul 75 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway DSE Summer Series 

R126529 Sunday 27-Jul 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival
a Week Starting 28-Jul a
P R126778 Thursday 31-Jul 75 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway DSE Summer Series 
I R130212 Sunday 3-Aug 460 Yes Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway Get Your Rear in Gear - San Francisco Bay Area

R126529 Sunday 3-Aug 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival
a Week Starting 4-Aug a
P R126778 Thursday 7-Aug 75 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway DSE Summer Series 

R126535 Thursday 7-Aug 150/day No Midtown Terrace Park Field Pacific Primary Preschool Graduation
R126535 Friday 8-Aug 150/day No Midtown Terrace Park Field Pacific Primary Preschool Graduation
R126529 Sunday 10-Aug 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival

a Week Starting 11-Aug a
P R126778 Thursday 14-Aug 75 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway DSE Summer Series 

R126536 Saturday 16-Aug 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival Big Picnic
R126536 Sunday 17-Aug 9,999 Yes Stern Grove Stern Grove Festival Big Picnic

a Week Starting 18-Aug a
P R126904 Saturday 23-Aug 75 Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking Lot, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC Training Run Meeting Location
a Week Starting 25-Aug a
a Week Starting 1-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Monday 1-Sep x Labor Day

issues / not c  Saturday 6-Sep 200 No GGP-Great Highway California Coast Classic Bike Tour + Arthritis Challenge Experience
a Week Starting 8-Sep a
a Week Starting 15-Sep a
a Week Starting 22-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Tuesday 23-Sep x Rosh Hashanah Day One

R131833 Saturday 27-Sep 250 Yes Larsen Festival+
a Week Starting 29-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Oct x Yom Kippur
a Week Starting 6-Oct a

R126503 Saturday 11-Oct 100 No Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway Ruth Anderson Ultras
a Week Starting 13-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Monday 13-Oct x x Indigenous Peoples Day
P R126904 Saturday 18-Oct 75 Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking Lot, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC Training Run Meeting Location
a Week Starting 20-Oct a
a Week Starting 27-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Nov x x Daylight Saving Time Ends
a Week Starting 3-Nov a
I R126504 Sunday 9-Nov 500 No Lake Merced Area North Lake, Harding Road CDBA College Cup
a Week Starting 10-Nov a
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P HOLIDAY Monday 11-Nov x x Veterans Day
a Week Starting 17-Nov a
a Week Starting 24-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 27-Nov x x Thanksgiving
a Week Starting 1-Dec a
a Week Starting 8-Dec a

R129505 Saturday 13-Dec 500 No Lake Merced Area Harding Road, South Lake PRC- Krampus Clash
R135891 Sunday 14-Dec 1000 Yes Lake Merced Area Sunset Parking, Perimeter Pathway Christmas Relays

P HOLIDAY Sunday 14-Dec x x Hanukkah Starts
a Week Starting 15-Dec a
a Week Starting 22-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 25-Dec x x Christmas
a Week Starting 29-Dec a
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